| 88411 09-19-94P01:50 RCVD   | d Seiler.   | Vol. 24 Page 29487   |
|---|---|--|
| 88411 09-19-94P01:50 RCVD   | BBGSC 77  | STEE MTC NO: 33650-BP  |
|   | Diorett W   | Root and June D. Root, husband   |
| and wife and Diane Rhudy is the gran  | ntor, and   |  |
| is the tros   | ciary under that certain  | trust deed dated November 30   |
| is the trop<br>is the benefi<br>1979., and recorded on  | 9, in Book the Morta  | ame No   |
| County. Oregon.   |   |  |
| The undersigned, who is the present benefi<br>place and stead of the original trustee named abov  | iciary under said trust o<br>ve:  | leed desires to appoint a new trustee in the   |
| NOW THEREFORE, in view of the premi   | ises, the undersigned he  | reby appoints  |
|   |   | , whose address is, Oregon, as successor trustee   |
| under said trust deed, he to have all the powers of   | said original trustee, el   | lective lorthwith.   |
| In construing this instrument and wheneve<br>IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersign  | r the context so requires<br>ed beneficiary has here  | a the singular includes the plural.<br>unto executed this document; if the under-  |
| signed is a corporation, it has caused its name to be   | e signed and seal to be a   | llixed hereunto by an officer duly authorized  |
| thereunto by order of its Board of Directors.   |   |  |
| DATED: 16th ORY of SeatemBix 19.94  | 1. · · · ·  |  |
|   | BIII D.   | Alexander  |
|   |   | are all the and  |
|   | X Murel L   | Alexander  |
| 1997年1月1日(1997年) - 1月1日(1997年)<br>1997年1月1日(1997年) - 1月1日(1997年)<br>1997年1月1日(1997年) - 1月1日(1997年)  |   |  |
|   |   |  |
| III executed by a corporation,<br>IIIx corporate seal.  |   |  |
| (If the signer of the above is a corporation,<br>use the form of acknowledgment eppenile.)<br>KANSA   |   |  |
| STATE OF THUSE  | STATE OF OREGON,<br>County of   | \$ 55.   |
| This instrument was acknowledged belove me on   | This instrument was ack   | nowledged before me on   |
| September 16 1994 8 BILL D./<br>ALEXANDER AND MUREL L ALEXANDER   | 19, by  |  |
| A Dan Peerenboom  | ol  |  |
| State of Kansas   |   | •  |
| MY APPT EXPIRES retary Public I or Oregon<br>(SEAL)   | Notary Public for Oregon  | (SEAL)   |
| My commission expires:  | My commission expires:  |  |
| APPOINTMENT OF  |   | STATE OF OREGON,<br>County ofKlamath   |
| SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE   |   | I certify that the within instrument   |
| RE: Trust Deed from<br>EVERETT W. ROOM AND JUNE D. ROOT   |   | was received for record on the 19thday<br>of   |
|   | 15 H F H H H H H H H  | OI   |
|   |   | at _1:50 o'clock RM., and recorded   |
| Grantor<br>to   | IDONT USETHIS   | in book/reel/volume No   |
|   | igant use this<br>space: reserved<br>rog recording<br>CUNTY see in counties                 | in book/recl/vclume No. M94 on<br>page 29487 or as fee/file/instru-<br>ment/microfilm/reception No. 88411,   |
| 10 to   | IDONT USE THIS<br>SPACE: RESERVED<br>IFOR RECORDING<br>OUNTWALL IN COMMILES<br>WHERE USED.) | in book/recl/vclume No. M94 on<br>page 29487 or as fee/file/instru-<br>ment/microfilm/reception No. 88411,<br>Record of Mortgages of said County.  |
| to<br><u>MOUNTAIN_TITLE_COMPANY_OF_KLANATH</u> C<br><u>I rustde</u>   | igant use this<br>space, reserved<br>for arcounter<br>where used.1                          | in book/recl/vclume No   |
| to<br>MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY OF RLAMATH C   | IDONT USE THIS<br>BPACE: RESERVED<br>FOR RECORDING<br>CUNTURE: IN COMMITTE<br>WHERE USED    | in book/reel/velume No. <u>M94</u> on<br>page <u>29487</u> or as fee/file/instru-<br>ment/microfilm/reception No. 88411,<br>Record of Mortgages of said County.<br>Witness my hand and seal of |
| to<br><u>MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY OF KLANATH</u><br><u>Trustee</u><br><u>AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO</u><br><u>EVERETT W. ROOT AND JUNE D. ROOT</u> | igant use this<br>space, reserved<br>for arcounter<br>where used.                           | in book/recl/vclume No   |

A New York

( )